
BPR METHOD™ CORPORATE AFFILIATES

THE ORTHOTIC GROUP

Jeff.Howard@ohi.net
Paige.Chaney@ohi.net
1-800-551-3008

Timeline: 2 week lead time to get GaitScan to the clinic

Cost: The rental fee is $1,000 per quarter (3 months). The rental fee is reduced dollar to dollar
by the amount of orders submitted. 
So 7-8 orders per quarter reduces the rental fee to $0. 

An annual GaitScan Maintenance Fee of $275

LIGHTFORCE LASER

Kyle.batte@enovis.com
Jaclyn.Vogel@enovis.com

Timeline: 2 weeks to get laser into the clinic

Cost: Several models to choose from of Class IV Light Force Laser – they have financing
options available. Recommend 40 watt model. Discounts are available for BPR Method™
providers

HILL LABORATORIES

HA 90C recommended with Pelvic elevation/torso break away with all drops/ standard width

Discount is available for BPR Method™ Providers

Jim Gemmell
Marketing & Sales Specialist
jgemmell@hilllabs.com
610-644-8598
www.HillLabs.com
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HYPERICE

Eric Fernandez
efernandez@hyperice.com
617-460-5102
www.Hyperice.com

ROCKTAPE and TRIGGER POINT

Set up Professional Discount Account on line @ Rocktape.com

Order direct and shipped directly to clinic.

CHIROHEALTH USA

Elizabeth Tillman
Provider Experience Specialist
888-719-9990 x317
elizabeth@chirohealthusa.com

$49 fee per self-pay patient per year (can include spouses and dependents)

mailto:elizabeth@chirohealthusa.com

